
Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 205 LK2 Jg. 2009-1996

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Ida Kaes 2009 VfL Altendiez 3,1
3,9

9,150
8,750

 
 

12,250
12,650

12,650 3,3 8,500  11,800 3,6 6,050  9,650 5,1 7,750  12,850 46,950

2 Lorena Kölsch 2004 VfL Altendiez
3,1
3,9

7,800
8,000

 
 

10,900
11,900

11,900 3,2 7,900  11,100 3,9 6,750  10,650 5,1 6,650  11,750 45,400

3 Theresa Krämer 2005 TV Nievern
3,1
3,1

7,700
7,550

 
 

10,800
10,650 10,800 3,2 8,500  11,700 2,7 6,600  9,300 4,7 7,600  12,300 44,100

4 Eva Holzhäuser 2006 VfL Altendiez
3,1
3,1

8,800
6,500

 
 

11,900
9,600 11,900 3,2 6,150  9,350 3,8 4,650  8,450 4,5 6,450  10,950 40,650

5 Annika Preißmann 2009 TuS Holzhausen 3,1
3,1

8,300
8,450

 
 

11,400
11,550 11,550 3,0 6,100 1,0 8,100 2,4 6,100 2,0 6,500 4,4 7,200  11,600 37,750

DNS Lana Mayer 2005 VfL Altendiez
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 206 LK2 Jg. 2011/2010

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Isabel Fischer 2010 VfL Altendiez 4,1
4,1

8,800
8,550

 
 

12,900
12,650

12,900 3,2 8,100  11,300 3,8 7,200  11,000 5,3 7,200  12,500 47,700

2 Ida Christmann 2010 VfL Altendiez
4,1
4,1

8,850
8,900

 
 

12,950
13,000

13,000 3,2 8,500  11,700 4,6 4,950  9,550 5,3 7,400  12,700 46,950

3 Sarah Martin 2010 VfL Altendiez
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  1,5 9,500 4,0 7,000         7,000



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 209 LK3 Jg. 2011/2010

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Nele Lattwein 2011 TV Bad Ems 3,1
3,1

8,550
8,650

 
 

11,650
11,750

11,750 3,7 7,600  11,300 4,0 6,550  10,550 4,9 7,700  12,600 46,200

2 Clarissa Gullo 2010 TV Bad Ems
4,1
4,1

7,850
7,600

 
 

11,950
11,700

11,950 3,0 7,650 1,0 9,650 4,3 6,800  11,100 4,9 6,600  11,500 44,200

3 Xenia Herbershagen 2011 TV Bad Ems
3,1
3,1

8,250
8,100

 
 

11,350
11,200 11,350 3,7 6,100  9,800 2,3 6,200  8,500 4,7 7,700  12,400 42,050



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 210 LK3 Jg. 2013/2012

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Frida Wege 2012 TV Bad Ems 4,1
4,1

8,350
8,050

 
 

12,450
12,150

12,450 3,7 7,850  11,550 4,3 8,100  12,400 4,7 7,900  12,600 49,000



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 211 LK3 Jg. 2015/2014

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Martha Anlauf 2014 VfL Altendiez 3,1
3,1

8,900
8,850

 
 

12,000
11,950

12,000 3,7 7,700  11,400 4,3 7,650  11,950 4,3 7,800  12,100 47,450

2 Leni Meiers 2014 TV Bad Ems
3,1
3,1

8,150
8,200

 
 

11,250
11,300

11,300 3,5 7,400 1,0 9,900 3,1 7,000 1,0 9,100 4,3 7,400  11,700 42,000



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 213 LK4 Jg. 2013/2012

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Hannah Ortel 2012 TV Bad Ems 3,1
3,1

8,200
7,950

 
 

11,300
11,050

11,300 3,1 8,700 1,0 10,800 2,8 6,650  9,450 4,2 7,800  12,000 43,550

2 Mila Hermes 2013 TV Bad Ems
4,1
4,1

7,650
7,050

 
 

11,750
11,150

11,750 3,4 6,800  10,200 2,7 7,050  9,750 3,7 7,300  11,000 42,700



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 214 LK4 Jg. 2015/2014

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Emma Wein 2015 TV Hahnstätten 3,1
3,1

9,000
9,150

 
 

12,100
12,250

12,250 3,5 9,000  12,500 3,0 6,800  9,800 3,1 8,050  11,150 45,700

2 Johanna Schütt 2014 TV Bad Ems
3,1
3,1

8,350
8,050

 
 

11,450
11,150

11,450 3,2 6,650  9,850 2,6 7,950  10,550 4,2 8,500  12,700 44,550

3 Nele Araujo 2014 TV Bad Ems
3,1
3,1

7,800
7,800

 
 

10,900
10,900 10,900 2,9 6,350  9,250 2,9 5,250  8,150 3,8 7,350  11,150 39,450



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 301 P6(5)-P9 Jg. 2009 u.ä.

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Sina Fuchs 2001 TV Bad Ems 9,0
 

8,850
 

 
 

17,850
 

17,850 8,0 8,950  16,950 9,0 5,700  14,700 8,0 8,850  16,850 66,350

2 Neele Dietrich 2009 TuS Holzhausen
7,0
7,0

8,150
7,950

 
 

15,150
14,950

15,150 6,0 7,900  13,900 7,0 5,950  12,950 8,0 7,550  15,550 57,550

3 Angelina Schneider 2008 VfL Altendiez
7,0
7,0

8,100
8,300

 
 

15,100
15,300 15,300 6,0 7,700  13,700 5,5 3,550  9,050 8,0 6,650  14,650 52,700



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 302 P6(5)-P9 Jg. 2011/2010

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Emilia Flato 2010 TV Bad Ems 9,0
9,0

9,050
8,750

 
 

18,050
17,750

18,050 9,0 7,850  16,850 9,0 6,900  15,900 9,0 8,000  17,000 67,800

2 Lydia Horsch 2010 TV Bad Ems
9,0
9,0

8,200
8,450

 
 

17,200
17,450

17,450 8,0 8,800  16,800 8,5 5,550  14,050 8,0 8,100  16,100 64,400

3 Sara Dumitrescu 2011 TV Bad Ems
9,0
9,0

8,200
8,200

 
 

17,200
17,200 17,200 8,0 7,800  15,800 9,0 6,050  15,050 8,0 8,050  16,050 64,100

4 Miriam Goy 2011 TV Hahnstätten
6,0
6,0

8,600
8,600

 
 

14,600
14,600 14,600 6,0 8,500  14,500 5,0 7,900  12,900 7,0 8,050  15,050 57,050

5 Emilie Waigandt 2011 TV Hahnstätten 6,0
6,0

8,350
7,133

 
 

14,350
13,133 14,350 6,0 9,000  15,000 7,0 4,900  11,900 7,0 7,500  14,500 55,750

6 Amy Bäst 2011 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

9,150
8,850

 
 

14,150
13,850

14,150 5,0 8,850  13,850 5,0 6,900  11,900 7,0 7,800  14,800 54,700

7 Jana Brauer 2011 TuS Holzhausen
7,0
7,0

6,700
7,450

 
 

13,700
14,450 14,450 4,5 7,250  11,750 6,5 5,350  11,850 7,0 7,050  14,050 52,100

DNS Matilda Fürstenfelder 2011 VfL Altendiez
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
              

DNS Ronja Groeneveld 2011 TV Bad Ems  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 303 P6(5)-P9 Jg. 2013/2012

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Lena Spitz 2012 TV Bad Ems 9,0
9,0

8,550
8,550

 
 

17,550
17,550

17,550 7,0 8,200  15,200 9,0 4,800  13,800 9,0 7,850  16,850 63,400

2 Arina Slovak 2013 TV Bad Ems
7,0
7,0

8,000
8,450

 
 

15,000
15,450

15,450 6,0 8,300  14,300 9,0 6,250  15,250 8,0 7,650  15,650 60,650

3 Emely Schmidt 2012 TV Bad Ems
7,0
7,0

8,450
8,200

 
 

15,450
15,200 15,450 7,0 8,400  15,400 7,5 5,050  12,550 8,0 7,900  15,900 59,300

4 Emma Knodt 2013 VfL Altendiez
7,0
7,0

8,450
8,000

 
 

15,450
15,000 15,450 6,0 8,700  14,700 6,5 6,550  13,050 8,0 7,650  15,650 58,850

5 Elisa Schoter 2013 TV Bad Ems 7,0
7,0

8,550
8,250

 
 

15,550
15,250 15,550 7,0 7,150  14,150 7,5 4,350  11,850 9,0 8,200  17,200 58,750

6 Elisabeth Christmann 2012 VfL Altendiez
7,0
7,0

8,350
8,400

 
 

15,350
15,400

15,400 4,0 9,450  13,450 6,5 6,200  12,700 6,0 7,300  13,300 54,850

7 Viktoria Dierkes 2013 TV Bad Ems
6,0
6,0

7,850
7,700

 
 

13,850
13,700 13,850 5,0 7,400  12,400 6,5 6,500  13,000 5,7 8,400  14,100 53,350

8 Luisa Mäncher 2012 VfL Altendiez
7,0
7,0

8,050
7,450

 
 

15,050
14,450 15,050 4,0 7,800  11,800 6,0 7,300  13,300 6,0 6,800  12,800 52,950

9 Sarah Klein 2012 VfL Altendiez 5,0
5,0

8,850
8,700

 
 

13,850
13,700

13,850 4,5 7,700  12,200 5,5 7,400  12,900 6,5 6,750  13,250 52,200

10 Minu Jadatz 2013 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

8,400
8,650

 
 

13,400
13,650 13,650 5,0 8,150  13,150 6,0 5,750  11,750 5,2 7,650  12,850 51,400

11 Wenja Stroh 2012 TuS Holzhausen
6,0
6,0

7,800
8,200

 
 

13,800
14,200 14,200 4,0 6,400  10,400 7,0 6,400  13,400 5,0 8,100  13,100 51,100

DNS Sophia Draudins 2013 TV Hahnstätten  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 304 P6(5)-P9 Jg. 2015/2014

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Katharina Leidinger 2014 TV Bad Ems 7,0
7,0

8,150
8,250

 
 

15,150
15,250

15,250 6,0 9,100  15,100 7,0 7,700  14,700 7,5 6,600  14,100 59,150

2 Emily Szotek 2015 TV Bad Ems
6,0
6,0

7,600
7,400

 
 

13,600
13,400

13,600 4,0 9,100  13,100 7,0 7,350  14,350 8,0 7,550  15,550 56,600

3 Marie Stricker 2014 VfL Altendiez
6,0
6,0

7,950
7,750

 
 

13,950
13,750 13,950 5,0 8,950  13,950 6,0 7,500  13,500 7,0 7,500  14,500 55,900



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 305 P4-P7 Jg. 2015/2014

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Nika Mädrich 2014 Diezer TSK Oranien 5,0
5,0

8,000
7,900

 
 

13,000
12,900

13,000 6,0 7,700  13,700 6,0 7,400  13,400 7,0 7,750  14,750 54,850

2 Marlene Weyl 2015 Diezer TSK Oranien
5,0
5,0

8,550
8,400

 
 

13,550
13,400

13,550 6,0 7,200  13,200 7,0 6,050  13,050 6,0 8,350  14,350 54,150

3 Lilly Reichart 2015 TuS Holzhausen
5,0
5,0

8,650
8,150

 
 

13,650
13,150 13,650 5,0 7,700  12,700 6,0 7,450  13,450 5,7 8,200  13,900 53,700

4 Mina Catav 2015 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

5,500
8,000

 
 

10,500
13,000 13,000 5,0 8,950  13,950 5,0 7,550  12,550 6,3 7,150  13,450 52,950

5 Michelle Kube 2014 TV Hahnstätten 5,0
5,0

8,400
8,200

 
 

13,400
13,200 13,400 4,0 6,700  10,700 6,0 7,150  13,150 7,0 7,350  14,350 51,600

6 Lilli Gugler 2014 TuS Holzhausen
5,0
5,0

7,700
8,100

 
 

12,700
13,100

13,100 5,0 7,600  12,600 5,0 6,800  11,800 6,5 7,250  13,750 51,250

7 Hanna Eberhardt 2015 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

9,100
9,250

 
 

14,100
14,250 14,250 4,0 8,050  12,050 4,0 7,150  11,150 6,0 7,350  13,350 50,800

8 Amely Wall 2015 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

7,800
7,600

 
 

12,800
12,600 12,800 4,0 8,150  12,150 4,5 7,850  12,350 4,2 8,150  12,350 49,650

9 Lena Dewald 2015 TV Hahnstätten 4,0
4,0

8,800
9,000

 
 

12,800
13,000

13,000 4,0 7,950  11,950 4,5 6,500  11,000 4,7 7,150  11,850 47,800

10 Fiona Sophie Kommorofski 2015 Diezer TSK Oranien
5,0
5,0

3,200
3,100

 
 

8,200
8,100 8,200 5,0 8,150  13,150 6,0 5,700  11,700 6,5 7,700  14,200 47,250

11 Ida Hennig 2014 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

7,800
7,550

 
 

12,800
12,550 12,800 2,0 8,300  10,300 2,5 7,550  10,050 6,0 7,550  13,550 46,700

DNS Hannah Hennig 2014 TV Hahnstätten  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             

DNS Loreana Esposito da Silva 2014 TV Hahnstätten  
 

 
 

 
 

 
              

DNS Elisabeth Fast 2014 TuS Holzhausen
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
              



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 306 P3-P6 Jg. 2016

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Aurelia Hamm 2016 TV Bad Ems 6,0
6,0

8,400
8,250

 
 

14,400
14,250

14,400 5,0 8,800  13,800 6,0 8,000  14,000 5,7 8,900  14,600 56,800

2 Mila Ulbrich 2016 TuS Holzhausen
6,0
6,0

8,250
7,750

 
 

14,250
13,750

14,250 5,0 8,250  13,250 6,0 7,250  13,250 5,0 9,150  14,150 54,900

3 Amelie Elin Uran 2016 Diezer TSK Oranien
4,0
4,0

9,650
9,700

 
 

13,650
13,700 13,700 5,0 8,100  13,100 5,0 8,300  13,300 6,0 7,900  13,900 54,000

3 Lina Dillenberger 2016 TuS Holzhausen
6,0
6,0

7,350
7,950

 
 

13,350
13,950 13,950 5,0 8,600  13,600 5,0 7,500  12,500 5,7 8,250  13,950 54,000

5 Mia Kimpel 2016 TV Hahnstätten 5,0
5,0

9,050
8,900

 
 

14,050
13,900 14,050 5,0 8,600  13,600 4,5 7,100  11,600 5,7 8,900  14,600 53,850

6 Stella Rohdenburg 2016 TuS Holzhausen
6,0
6,0

8,550
7,900

 
 

14,550
13,900

14,550 5,0 8,200  13,200 5,5 7,300  12,800 5,0 8,000  13,000 53,550

7 Sophia Stoynova 2016 TuS Holzhausen
5,0
5,0

8,550
9,000

 
 

13,550
14,000 14,000 5,0 7,950  12,950 6,0 6,850  12,850 4,7 8,750  13,450 53,250

8 Amelie Ebertshäuser 2016 TV Hahnstätten
5,0
5,0

8,300
8,150

 
 

13,300
13,150 13,300 5,0 8,900  13,900 3,5 7,500  11,000 6,0 8,100  14,100 52,300

9 Alyn Kussmann 2016 TuS Holzhausen 5,0
5,0

5,350
8,650

 
 

10,350
13,650

13,650 5,0 8,600  13,600 4,5 7,050  11,550 4,5 8,450  12,950 51,750

10 Emma Petry 2016 TuS Holzhausen
5,0
5,0

8,200
7,950

 
 

13,200
12,950 13,200 5,0 8,050  13,050 5,5 5,950  11,450 6,0 7,950  13,950 51,650

11 Marlene Wenzel 2016 TuS Holzhausen
5,0
5,0

8,500
8,400

 
 

13,500
13,400 13,500 5,0 7,250  12,250 5,0 6,150  11,150 6,0 8,050  14,050 50,950

12 Sophia Blum 2016 TV Bad Ems 5,0
5,0

8,450
8,100

 
 

13,450
13,100

13,450 3,0 8,850  11,850 6,0 7,300  13,300 5,0 7,300  12,300 50,900

13 Samira Selimi 2016 VfL Altendiez 4,0
4,0

9,200
9,200

 
 

13,200
13,200 13,200 5,0 7,850  12,850 4,0 8,400  12,400 3,0 8,750  11,750 50,200

14 Helene Römer 2016 VfL Altendiez
4,0
4,0

9,000
9,300

 
 

13,000
13,300 13,300 5,0 8,150  13,150 4,0 7,550  11,550 1,0 8,150  9,150 47,150

15 Emilia Langer 2016 TV Bad Ems 4,0
4,0

7,850
7,700

 
 

11,850
11,700

11,850 3,0 7,950  10,950 4,5 6,800  11,300 4,5 6,000  10,500 44,600



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 307 P3-P6 Jg. 2017

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Mila Mädrich 2017 Diezer TSK Oranien 5,0
5,0

8,450
8,650

 
 

13,450
13,650

13,650 6,0 8,850  14,850 6,0 7,350  13,350 5,7 8,450  14,150 56,000

2 Rosa Baumann 2017 TuS Holzhausen
4,0
4,0

8,850
8,750

 
 

12,850
12,750

12,850 5,0 7,800  12,800 5,0 7,900  12,900 6,0 7,800  13,800 52,350

3 Aylia Tews 2017 TV Hahnstätten
4,0
4,0

8,950
8,850

 
 

12,950
12,850 12,950 5,0 9,200  14,200 4,5 7,900  12,400 5,5 7,100  12,600 52,150

4 Palina Knoll 2017 Diezer TSK Oranien
4,0
4,0

8,950
8,850

 
 

12,950
12,850 12,950 5,0 8,100  13,100 4,0 7,350  11,350 5,7 7,750  13,450 50,850

5 Lia-Amara Dubbert 2017 TV Hahnstätten 4,0
4,0

9,100
8,850

 
 

13,100
12,850 13,100 4,0 8,900  12,900 4,5 7,450  11,950 4,0 7,750  11,750 49,700

6 Greta Richter 2017 TV Bad Ems
4,0
4,0

8,350
8,450

 
 

12,350
12,450

12,450 5,0 7,900  12,900 4,0 8,050  12,050 3,0 7,750  10,750 48,150

7 Lisa Thiel 2017 TuS Holzhausen
4,0
4,0

8,200
8,350

 
 

12,200
12,350 12,350 3,0 8,150  11,150 4,5 7,750  12,250 5,0 7,350  12,350 48,100

8 Feena Steinsberger 2017 VfL Altendiez
4,0
4,0

7,800
8,850

 
 

11,800
12,850 12,850 2,0 9,000  11,000 2,5 8,450  10,950 3,0 8,300  11,300 46,100

9 Lina Mayer 2017 TV Bad Ems 4,0
4,0

8,350
8,050

 
 

12,350
12,050

12,350 3,0 8,550  11,550 4,0 6,200  10,200 3,0 7,650  10,650 44,750

DNS Elena Dierkes 2017 TV Bad Ems
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
              



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzelmeisterschaft 2025 15.03.2025 Altendiez

WK 308 P2-P5 Jg. 2018 u.j.

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Leana Ulbrich 2018 TuS Holzhausen 4,0
4,0

8,900
8,300

 
 

12,900
12,300

12,900 4,0 8,600  12,600 4,5 7,100  11,600 4,0 7,950  11,950 49,050

2 Lina Stettner 2018 TuS Holzhausen
4,0
4,0

8,900
8,050

 
 

12,900
12,050

12,900 2,7 8,600  11,300 3,2 6,950  10,150 5,0 7,500  12,500 46,850

3 Helena Happel 2018 VfL Altendiez
4,0
4,0

8,900
7,000

 
 

12,900
11,000 12,900 5,0 8,050  13,050 2,5 7,800  10,300 3,0 7,200  10,200 46,450

4 Julia Guzik 2018 VfL Altendiez
4,0
4,0

9,100
8,800

 
 

13,100
12,800 13,100 3,0 8,400  11,400 2,5 7,750  10,250 3,0 8,600  11,600 46,350

5 Alena Struss 2018 TuS Holzhausen 4,0
4,0

8,750
8,700

 
 

12,750
12,700 12,750 4,0 8,600  12,600 2,5 6,350  8,850 4,5 7,600  12,100 46,300

6 Greta Leonhardt 2018 VfL Altendiez
4,0
4,0

8,200
8,750

 
 

12,200
12,750

12,750 3,0 8,000  11,000 2,5 7,350  9,850 3,0 8,600  11,600 45,200

7 Emmi Leonhard 2018 VfL Altendiez
4,0
4,0

8,000
7,500

 
 

12,000
11,500 12,000 3,0 8,750  11,750 2,5 7,600  10,100 3,0 7,850  10,850 44,700

8 Mara Fries 2018 TV Bad Ems
 
3,0

 
8,800

 
 

 
11,800 11,800 4,0 7,500  11,500 2,5 7,350  9,850 2,2 8,100  10,300 43,450

DNS Emilia Möller 2018 VfL Altendiez  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             




